SARAH BROOKS

CONTACT INFORMATION

seg.brooks@gmail.com (289) 700-8561

LOCATION PRODUCTION ASSISTANT ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

POPULARITY PAPERS - SEASON 1

TV Series 2022, Location Production Assistant

CHILDREN RUIN EVERYTHING - SEASON 2

TV Series 2022, Location Production Assistant

HARDY BOYS - SEASON 2

TV Series 2021, Location Production Assistant

FIRESTARTER

Feature 2021, Location Production Assistant

CHILDREN RUIN EVERYTHING

TV Series 2021, Location Production Assistant - Daily